Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract
Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

STEVEN SAPP

College at Purchase

T190203

$6,500.00

$6,500.00

09/10/2018

10/31/2018

STAGE DIRECTION SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/06/2018

LOGAN VAUGHN

College at Purchase

T190230

$7,100.00

$7,100.00

08/27/2018

10/31/2018

STAGE DIRECTION SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/06/2018

LIFESTYLE
INTEGRATED
FITNESS TRAINING
LLC

College at Purchase

T190131

$48,000.00

$37,256.50

08/01/2018

05/10/2019

ATHLETIC TRAINING
SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/04/2018

DOUGLAS VARONE

College at Purchase

T180378

$30,000.00

$29,100.00

01/02/2018

06/30/2019

TEACH 1 SECTION OF
COMPOSITION

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/30/2018

GAGA USA INC

College at Purchase

T180782

$9,300.00

$8,400.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2019

DANCE INSTRUCTION

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/18/2018

AARON BALLARD

College at Purchase

T180634

$5,100.00

$4,554.84

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

PAC NEIGHBORHOOD
BRIDGES TEACH

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/12/2018

NORTH AMERICAN
THEATRIX LTD

College at Purchase
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T082217

$166,793.67

$166,793.67

02/01/2018

06/01/2018

FURNISH + INSTALL AV EQT
IN SC

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/23/2018




LIFESTYLE
INTEGRATED
FITNESS TRAINING
LLC

College at Purchase

T190004

$48,000.00

$48,000.00

08/01/2018

05/10/2019

ATHLETIC TRAINING
SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/28/2018

TECHNOLUTIONS
INC

College at Purchase

C101217

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

05/01/2018

04/30/2023

Admissions Technology Solution

Equipment -
IT Hardware/
Software

05/11/2018

AMSTERLAND LLC

College at Purchase

T181402

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

05/01/2018

08/31/2018

MARKETING CONSULTING

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/10/2018

R PUGNI & SONS INC

College at Purchase

T082118

$703,520.00

$703,520.00

11/20/2018

08/15/2019

CONSTRUCTION-BIOSWALE

IN W1 PA

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/21/2018

DOVA INC

College at Purchase

T190363

$4,800.00

$4,800.00

08/27/2018

06/30/2019

DANCE INSTRUCTIONS
(DOVA'S PR

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/04/2018

JOE DAMBROSIO
MANAGEMENT INC

College at Purchase

T190385

$11,700.00

$11,700.00

09/01/2018

06/30/2019

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/11/2018

ELEANOR MCTAVEY

College at Purchase

T190381

$11,050.00

$11,050.00

07/01/2018

06/30/2019

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/11/2018

ADRIAN MOREJON

College at Purchase

T190446

$2,600.00

$2,600.00

09/01/2018

06/30/2019

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/25/2018

SCHOHARIE
COUNTY OF

College of Agriculture
and Technology at
Cobleskill
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T000698

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

09/01/2018

05/31/2019

CHEM DEPENDENCY
COUNSELING

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/08/2018




College of Agriculture Service -
HAYLOR FREYER & STUDENT HEALTH .
COON INC and Technology at CM418AA | $1,090,209.68| $953,047.53|08/10/2018 |08/09/2022 |\ 6 UR ANCE PROGRAM Other/ Misc. 07/30/2018
Cobleskill Services
. Contracts
College of Agriculture .
PSYCHIATRIC Not Subject
KELLY FARNAN and Technology at T000692 §7,000.00|  $6,625.00|09/06/2018 |06/01/2019 | AT Lo 5se 09/21/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
SUNY COBLESKILL |College of Agriculture Service -
AUXILIARY and Technology at C000644 $34,665,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2017 |06/30/2022 | Auxiliary Agreement Other/ Misc. |[03/27/2018
SERVICES INC Cobleskill Services
. Contracts
College of Agriculture :
I(I:\IIXITAS LEARNING | d Technology at | T000694 $25,000.00|  $23,000.0011/01/2018 |10/31/2021 |COLLEGE SCHEDULER Fo(t)g‘éble“ 11/30/2018
Cobleskill © .
Pre-Audit
i Contracts
USHERWOOD College of Agriculture :
BUSINESS and Technology at | T000666 $24,000.00|  $14,091.18|07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 Eﬁﬂng FUNDED PRINTER F%g‘éblw 07/18/2018
EQUIPMENT INC Cobleskill N .
Pre-Audit
. Contracts
College of Agriculture :
SCHOHARIE SUBSTANCE ABUSE Not Subject
COUNTY OF and Technology at T000651 $5,000.00|  $2,125.00/09/25/2017 |05/31/2018 |’ S80S s 01/04/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
i Contracts
College of Agriculture :
?ﬁﬁM WEAVER - d Technology at | T000693 $50,000.00|  $19,167.3012/01/2018 [05/30/2019 |SUPPLY OF HORSE HAY F%g‘gbjw 12/21/2018
Cobleskill 0 '
Pre-Audit
MODERN CAMpus | College of Agriculture WEBSITE SOFTWARE AND Iglg?tsri%t;ct
USA INC and Technology at T000695 $18,000.00 ~ $18,000.0012/01/2018 |11/30/2019 | %00 2 s 11/06/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
MARY IMOGENE College of Agriculture PSYCHIATRIC MEDICAL Ii?)?g?l(t:)jsect
BASSETT HOSpITAL | @1d Technology at T000665 $5,000.00 $0.0009/01/2018 |08/31/2019 | P\ h o se 06/15/2018
Cobleskill Pre-Audit
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College of Agriculture

Contracts

FD};EQM WEAVER | 0d Technology at | T000649 $45,000.00|  $19,031.1002/01/2018 |07/31/2018 |SUPPLY OF HORSE HAY Foéz‘éble“ 02/03/2018
Cobleskill N .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
MULTI PHASE PROJECT #241028FD ART Not Subject
CONTRACTING CORp |@1d Technology at T000658 $138,601.00| $138,601.00|03/19/2018 |12/31/2018 | 0" o ©0SC 04/24/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
igi]éiili%} College of Agriculture Service -
TECCOLLEGE and Technology at C000647 $1,456,696.00 $0.00//06/01/2018 /05/31/2023 |Foundation Agreement Other/ Misc. |03/27/2018
FOUNDATION INC Cobleskill Services
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
NYSEG and Technology at T000663 $300.00 $115.1702/08/2018 [06/30/2018 gﬁNSON HALL NATURAL ?O(t)g‘éble“ 03/08/2018
Cobleskill © .
Pre-Audit
College of Agriculture I(\Zlo?‘ga%t.s ¢
NYSEG and Technology at T000685 $24,500.00  $9,082.91/07/01/2018 06/30/2019 |SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS || OO slé 1t 107262018
Cobleskill © .
Pre-Audit
College of Agriculture I(\?}o?t;ait.s ;
NYSEG and Technology at T000683 $80,000.00 | $25,785.5807/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS || Oo slclz 1t 107262018
Cobleskill © .
Pre-Audit
. Contracts
College of Agriculture :
I“fSFILIEXATER NEWS | nd Technology at | T000699 $8,000.00(  $8,000.00(01/31/2019 |01/30/2020 |SOFTWARE LICENSE Foéz‘éble“ 12/19/2018
Cobleskill © .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
BBA INC and Technology at T000659 $73,170.00|  $73,170.0003/29/2018 |08/01/2018 | PROJECT #D37907 VROMAN | Not Subject | 58/7015
) LOUNGE to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
GEORGE J MARTIN & |C0llege of Agriculture PROJECT #241027E I(\:Iz?gi%tjsect
SON INC and Technology at T000660 $42,930.00|  $42,930.0003/27/2018 |12/31/2018 | oot o 0 0SC 05/08/2018
Cobleskill Pre-Audit
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FAHS

College of Agriculture

Contracts

CONSTRUCTION  |and Technology at  |T000652 | $1,671,997.49$1,671,997.49(02/09/2018 |01/31/2019 |BATHROOM UPGRADES IN |Not Subject | > 01g
, PEARSON H to OSC
GROUP INC Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
NYSEG and Technology at T000664 $925.00 $184.3602/08/2018 |06/30/2018 | NATURAL GASFOR Not Subject 3087018
) FIELDHOUSE to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
College of Agriculture I(\Zlo?‘ga%t.s ¢
NYSEG and Technology at T000686 $7.700.00|  $5.858.82(07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS | OO s‘é 1t 107262018
Cobleskill © .
Pre-Audit
College of Agriculture I(\?}o?t;ait.s ¢
ENERGYMARK LLC |and Technology at T003352 $700,000.00| $408,657.15|06/01/2018 |05/31/2021 |SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS || Oo slclz et 05222018
Cobleskill 0 ‘
Pre-Audit
. Contracts
College of Agriculture :
NRG BUSINESS Not Subject
MARKETING LLC and Technology at T003351 $210,000.00| $153,631.36|06/01/2018 |05/31/2021 |SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS | ©°C. 05/22/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
College of Agriculture I(\?}o?t;ait.s ¢
NYSEG and Technology at T000688 $312.00 $280.55|07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS |, Oo slclz 1t 107262018
Cobleskill 0 ‘
Pre-Audit
. Contracts
College of Agriculture :
H T LYONS and Technology at | T000657 $108,560.09| $108,559.4003/19/2018 |12/31/2018 |PROJECT 27X307M BOUCK  Not Subject 5,571
, HALL COM to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
DIGESARE PROJECT #241028 HVAC Not Subject
MECHANICAL [N |@nd Technology at T000654 $339,000.00|  $339,000.00|03/08/2018 |12/31/2018 | /o= 0 i ©0SC 04/20/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
. Contracts
J & K PLUMBING College of Agriculture :
AND HEATING CO  |and Technology at | T000661 $155,332.45| $155,332.45/03/27/2018 |08/01/2018 |PROJECT #241027M Not Subject |5/0¢/7018
, FERMENTATION to OSC
INC Cobleskill Pre-Audit
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College of Agriculture

Contracts

HAROLD R CLUNE PROJECT 27X307E BOUK Not Subject
NG and Technology at T000656 $94,738.11|  $94,738.1103/19/2018 |12/31/2018 | 12" Coe 0 0SC 05/08/2018
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
RICHMONDVILLE | 4 Technology at | T000672 $13,000.00|  $8,234.27|07/01/2018 [06/30/2019 |ELECTRICITY Not Subject 1742018
VILLAGE OF ; to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
NATIONAL College of Agriculture I(\Ilo?ga%t.s ¢
GRID-UPSTATE and Technology at T000677 $1,685.00|  $1,578.38/07/01/2018 [06/30/2019 |ELECTRICITY ot SudIeCt - 107/24/2018
. to OSC
UTILITY Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
RICHMONDVILLE |4 Technology at ~ |T000673 $2,300.00|  $1,935.95(07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |ELECTRICITY Not Subject 1742018
VILLAGE OF ; to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
. Contracts
College of Agriculture :
RICHMONDVILLE |4 Technology at | T000670 $71.00 $57.36|07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 | ELECTRICITY Not Subject 7542018
VILLAGE OF ; to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
) Contracts
College of Agriculture .
RICHMONDVILLE |, 4 Technology at | T000669 $66.00 $54.90(07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |ELECTRIC SUPPLY Not Subject | 0774/2018
VILLAGE OF ; to OSC
Cobleskill .
Pre-Audit
NATIONAL College of Agriculture I(\Ilo?ga%t.s ¢
GRID-UPSTATE and Technology at T000676 $3,040.00|  $1,931.61/07/01/2018 [06/30/2019 |ELECTRICITY oL SubIeCt - 107/24/2018
. to OSC
UTILITY Cobleskill Pre-Audit
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