Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
STEVEN SAPP	College at Purchase	T190203	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	09/10/2018	10/31/2018	STAGE DIRECTION SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/06/2018
LOGAN VAUGHN	College at Purchase	T190230	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	08/27/2018	10/31/2018	STAGE DIRECTION SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/06/2018
LIFESTYLE INTEGRATED FITNESS TRAINING LLC	College at Purchase	T190131	\$48,000.00	\$37,256.50	08/01/2018	05/10/2019	ATHLETIC TRAINING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/04/2018
DOUGLAS VARONE	College at Purchase	T180378	\$30,000.00	\$29,100.00	01/02/2018	06/30/2019	TEACH 1 SECTION OF COMPOSITION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/30/2018
GAGA USA INC	College at Purchase	T180782	\$9,300.00	\$8,400.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	DANCE INSTRUCTION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/18/2018
AARON BALLARD	College at Purchase	T180634	\$5,100.00	\$4,554.84	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	PAC NEIGHBORHOOD BRIDGES TEACH	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/12/2018
NORTH AMERICAN THEATRIX LTD	College at Purchase	T082217	\$166,793.67	\$166,793.67	02/01/2018	06/01/2018	FURNISH + INSTALL AV EQT IN SC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/23/2018

LIFESTYLE INTEGRATED FITNESS TRAINING LLC	College at Purchase	T190004	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	08/01/2018	05/10/2019	ATHLETIC TRAINING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/28/2018
TECHNOLUTIONS INC	College at Purchase	C101217	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	05/01/2018	04/30/2023	Admissions Technology Solution	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	05/11/2018
AMSTERLAND LLC	College at Purchase	T181402	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	05/01/2018	08/31/2018	MARKETING CONSULTING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/10/2018
R PUGNI & SONS INC	College at Purchase	T082118	\$703,520.00	\$703,520.00	11/20/2018	08/15/2019	CONSTRUCTION-BIOSWALE IN W1 PA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/21/2018
DOVA INC	College at Purchase	T190363	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	08/27/2018	06/30/2019	DANCE INSTRUCTIONS (DOVA'S PR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/04/2018
JOE DAMBROSIO MANAGEMENT INC	College at Purchase	T190385	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	09/01/2018	06/30/2019	PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/11/2018
ELEANOR MCTAVEY	College at Purchase	T190381	\$11,050.00	\$11,050.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/11/2018
ADRIAN MOREJON	College at Purchase	T190446	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	09/01/2018	06/30/2019	PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2018
SCHOHARIE COUNTY OF	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000698	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	09/01/2018	05/31/2019	CHEM DEPENDENCY COUNSELING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/08/2018

HAYLOR FREYER & COON INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	CM418AA	\$1,090,209.68	\$953,047.53	08/10/2018	08/09/2022	STUDENT HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAM	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	07/30/2018
KELLY FARNAN	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000692	\$7,000.00	\$6,625.00	09/06/2018	06/01/2019	PSYCHIATRIC CONSULTATION SERVI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2018
SUNY COBLESKILL AUXILIARY SERVICES INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	C000644	\$34,665,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2022	Auxiliary Agreement	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/27/2018
CIVITAS LEARNING INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000694	\$25,000.00	\$23,000.00	11/01/2018	10/31/2021	COLLEGE SCHEDULER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/30/2018
USHERWOOD BUSINESS EQUIPMENT INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000666	\$24,000.00	\$14,091.18	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	TECH FEE FUNDED PRINTER MAINTE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/18/2018
SCHOHARIE COUNTY OF	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000651	\$5,000.00	\$2,125.00	09/25/2017	05/31/2018	SUBSTANCE ABUSE CONSULTATIONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2018
OREAM WEAVER FARM	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000693	\$50,000.00	\$19,167.30	12/01/2018	05/30/2019	SUPPLY OF HORSE HAY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2018
MODERN CAMPUS USA INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000695	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	12/01/2018	11/30/2019	WEBSITE SOFTWARE AND LICENSING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2018
MARY IMOGENE BASSETT HOSPITAL	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000665	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2018	08/31/2019	PSYCHIATRIC MEDICAL MANAGEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/15/2018

DREAM WEAVER FARM	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000649	\$45,000.00	\$19,031.10	02/01/2018	07/31/2018	SUPPLY OF HORSE HAY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2018
MULTI PHASE CONTRACTING CORP	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000658	\$138,601.00	\$138,601.00	03/19/2018	12/31/2018	PROJECT #241028FD ART GALLERY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/24/2018
COBLESKILL AGRCLTL & TECCOLLEGE FOUNDATION INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	C000647	\$1,456,696.00	\$0.00	06/01/2018	05/31/2023	Foundation Agreement	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/27/2018
NYSEG	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000663	\$300.00	\$115.17	02/08/2018	06/30/2018	JOHNSON HALL NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/08/2018
NYSEG	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000685	\$24,500.00	\$9,082.91	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/26/2018
NYSEG	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000683	\$80,000.00	\$25,785.58	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/26/2018
MELTWATER NEWS US INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000699	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	01/31/2019	01/30/2020	SOFTWARE LICENSE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2018
BBA INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000659	\$73,170.00	\$73,170.00	03/29/2018	08/01/2018	PROJECT #D37907 VROMAN LOUNGE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2018
GEORGE J MARTIN & SON INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000660	\$42,930.00	\$42,930.00	03/27/2018	12/31/2018	PROJECT #241027E FERMENTATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2018

FAHS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000652	\$1,671,997.49	\$1,671,997.49	02/09/2018	01/31/2019	BATHROOM UPGRADES IN PEARSON H	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/21/2018
NYSEG	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000664	\$925.00	\$184.36	02/08/2018	06/30/2018	NATURAL GAS FOR FIELDHOUSE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/08/2018
NYSEG	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000686	\$7,700.00	\$5,858.82	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/26/2018
ENERGYMARK LLC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T003352	\$700,000.00	\$408,657.15	06/01/2018	05/31/2021	SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/22/2018
NRG BUSINESS MARKETING LLC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T003351	\$210,000.00	\$153,631.36	06/01/2018	05/31/2021	SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/22/2018
NYSEG	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000688	\$312.00	\$280.55	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	SUPPLY OF NATURAL GAS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/26/2018
H T LYONS	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000657	\$108,560.09	\$108,559.40	03/19/2018	12/31/2018	PROJECT 27X307M BOUCK HALL COM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2018
DIGESARE MECHANICAL INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000654	\$339,000.00	\$339,000.00	03/08/2018	12/31/2018	PROJECT #241028 HVAC UPGRADES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/20/2018
J & K PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000661	\$155,332.45	\$155,332.45	03/27/2018	08/01/2018	PROJECT #241027M FERMENTATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2018

HAROLD R CLUNE	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000656	\$94,738.11	\$94,738.11	03/19/2018	12/31/2018	PROJECT 27X307E BOUK HALL COMB	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2018
RICHMONDVILLE VILLAGE OF	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000672	\$13,000.00	\$8,234.27	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	ELECTRICITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018
NATIONAL GRID-UPSTATE UTILITY	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000677	\$1,685.00	\$1,578.38	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	ELECTRICITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018
RICHMONDVILLE VILLAGE OF	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000673	\$2,300.00	\$1,935.95	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	ELECTRICITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018
RICHMONDVILLE VILLAGE OF	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000670	\$71.00	\$57.36	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	ELECTRICITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018
RICHMONDVILLE VILLAGE OF	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000669	\$66.00	\$54.90	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	ELECTRIC SUPPLY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018
NATIONAL GRID-UPSTATE UTILITY	College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000676	\$3,040.00	\$1,931.61	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	ELECTRICITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/24/2018